

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No.34625/2022

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05-07-2022 in WP No.1241/2021 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Bombay)

NAVAL KISHOR PAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHIEF GENERAL MANAGER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 04-11-2022 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR
Mr. Geo Joseph, Adv.
Mr. Risvi Mohammed, Adv.
Mr. Durgesh Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with SLP (Civil) No.18060 of 2022, which is reported to be notified for 07.11.2022..

(MUKESH NASA)
AR-cum-PS

(VIRENDER SINGH)
BRANCH OFFICER